
Handicap Scholarship Singles, A-Class C Girls-Avg 110 and Below,
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Gehers Savannah L. 2657854 407 27 Port Trevorton, PA $84.00
2 Batterson Sylvia G. 2639695 391 60 Bellefonte, PA
3 Corl Cora  2670408 379 216 Bellefonte, PA
4 Shook Evelyn R. 2639689 361 114 Bellefonte, PA
5 Calon Abbey D. 2639692 333 54 Bellefonte, PA
6 Faiella Karis R. 2670231 328 21 Port Matilda, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, B-Class C Boys-Avg 110 and Below,
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Arnold Tucker  2639523 414 57 Danville, PA $112.00
2 Beaver Keegan  2635474 389 60 Sunbury, PA
3 Prisk James S. 2639693 352 18 Bellefonte, PA
4 Slaterbeck Alexander M. 2669787 349 6 Lock Haven, PA
5 Bailey Hudson  2639686 344 177 Bellefonte, PA
6 Doering Ryker  2635464 330 3 Sunbury, PA
7 Hunt Jameson  2635475 319 15 Sunbury, PA
8 Thompson Brody  2635465 281 0 Sunbury, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, C-Class B Girls-Avg111 to 150, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Carpenter Allie  2639691 631 78 Bellefonte, PA 97.00$           
* 2 Romero Aleyah J. 2657323 604 87 Selinsgrove, PA 57.00$           

3 Doering Emery  2635468 595 54 Sunbury, PA
4 Prisk Priscilla J. 2639690 514 90 Bellefonte, PA
5 Gehers Jillian L. 2657856 497 87 Port Trevorton, PA
6 Bucher Kendall E. 2656490 487 117 Selinsgrove, PA
7 Shaffer Jovie R. 2630116 445 111 Selinsgrove, PA
8 Hagerup Margaret C. 2670232 437 117 Port Matilda, PA
9 Thomas Emalynn  2635476 425 108 Sunbury, PA

10 Bailey Savanna  2661974 384 45 Port Matilda, PA
11 Hess Akina M. 2657096 342 93 Middleburg, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, D-Class B Boys-Avg 111 to 150,
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Shady Thomas  2669783 509 105 Lock Haven, PA $103.00
* 2 Gehers Levi D. 2657855 472 84 Port Trevorton, PA $61.00
* 3 Arnold Taylor J. 2639522 468 75 Danville, PA $46.00

4 Gottshall Owen M. 2669784 466 6 Lock Haven, PA
5 Fogarty Degan  2635466 460 12 Sunbury, PA
6 St Clair Spencer A. 2640825 448 6 Danville, PA
7 Minium Gabriel C. 2657604 444 81 Middleburg, PA
8 Brown Andrew D. 2609717 431 0 Williamsport, PA
9 Peters Owen M. 2669789 423 3 Lock Haven, PA

10 Slaterbeck Arthur J. 2669786 414 63 Lock Haven, PA
11 Fogarty Cade  2635467 413 60 Sunbury, PA
12 Speerstra Caleb  2639688 412 78 Bellefonte, PA
13 Auman Connor J. 2639694 410 6 Bellefonte, PA
14 Peters Chase A. 2669788 399 93 Lock Haven, PA
15 Hummel Kamdyn  2635463 387 84 Sunbury, PA

25-26 Regional 6 Handicap Scholarship Saingles
*-Denotes Bowler to Advance to State Finals



Handicap Scholarship Singles, E-Class A Girls-Avg 151 and Above,
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Chamberlain Peyton  2635469 743 189 Sunbury, PA 98.00$           
2 Weyant Karissa L. 2639687 691 216 Bellefonte, PA
3 Varney Abigail  2635470 690 135 Sunbury, PA
4 Gilmore Ariel L. 2647209 650 177 Elizabethtown, PA
5 Badman Rowyn  2627754 577 213 Northumberland, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, F-Class A Boys-Avg 151 and Above,
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Robbins Nathan  2661977 814 150 Port Matilda, PA $103.00
* 2 Herrold Preston S. 2644406 793 183 Middleburg, PA $61.00
* 3 Stevenson Ayden  2635472 777 204 Sunbury, PA $46.00

4 Troxell James T. 2670406 774 102 Selinsgrove, PA
5 Bower Logan A. 2669790 761 165 Lock Haven, PA
6 Ray Bryan H. 2669326 758 177 Selinsgrove, PA
7 Lukehart James E. 2661976 738 120 Port Matilda, PA
8 Goudreau Xander A. 2669905 728 51 Selinsgrove, PA
9 Beaver Wyatt L. 2621557 716 135 Mifflinburg, PA

10 Karge Avery  2635473 665 96 Sunbury, PA
11 Ackerman Colin J. 2612628 655 231 Danville, PA
12 Bagrosky Maddux  2661975 653 216 Port Matilda, PA
13 Herman Austin J. 2661747 647 186 Selinsgrove, PA
14 Fetterman Dylan  2635462 613 165 Sunbury, PA
15 Perkins Eugene C. 2669785 608 216 Lock Haven, PA
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